
Sterlington Middle School 5-6 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Ridge Middle School 00:07:21.15 27

2 Grace Episcopal 00:08:04.77 41

3 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:12.66 78

4 Winnfield 00:09:14.29 81

5 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:11:18.21 105

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sterlington Middle School 00:07:52.26 4

Woodlawn Junior High School 00:09:32.50 3

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:06:43.53 2

Choudrant Elementary 00:11:40.43 2

Ouachita Junior High 00:08:10.24 1

Calhoun Middle School 00:11:10.53 1
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Sterlington Middle School 5-6 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Ridge Middle School 00:07:21.15 5 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 120 Caydance Norris 00:06:55.63 3

2 7 118 Lexie Freeman 00:06:57.49 4

3 8 121 Khloe Woodall 00:07:11.78 5

4 10 117 Paris Chance 00:07:45.85 6

5 13 119 Kinsley Menard 00:07:55.00 9

2 Grace Episcopal 00:08:04.77 5 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 91 Eliza Gordon 00:06:52.64 1

2 5 93 Audrey Quayle 00:06:53.54 2

3 12 89 Bella Eneman 00:07:48.62 8

4 22 92 Mary Blake Liles 00:09:14.27 13

5 26 90 Cate Gordon 00:09:34.82 17

3 Good Hope Middle School 00:09:12.66 5 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 84 Celie Allen 00:08:01.81 10

2 16 87 Julia Ezell 00:08:23.87 11

3 17 85 cooper arionna 00:08:30.91 12

4 29 88 Aubrey Ramsey 00:09:37.30 20

5 37 86 Maryem Elmalah 00:11:29.41 25

4 Winnfield 00:09:14.29 8 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 131 Ella Higginbotham 00:07:47.20 7

2 25 139 Anna Phelps 00:09:34.61 16

3 27 128 Presley Gilcrease 00:09:35.11 18

4 28 129 Annabella Godwin 00:09:35.92 19

5 30 132 Kamryn James 00:09:38.61 21

6 31 138 Catherine Page 00:09:40.41 (22)

7 35 136 Adalyn McDow 00:11:24.02 (24)

5 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:11:18.21 6 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 104 Emeri Robertson 00:09:16.05 14

2 24 100 Michelle Loera 00:09:27.91 15

3 32 98 Lakelynn Honaker 00:10:59.09 23

4 39 110 Paisley Witt 00:12:35.65 26

5 41 96 Brooklyn Capers 00:14:12.34 27

6 42 102 Alexis Murphey 00:14:51.75 (28)
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Sterlington Middle School 5-6 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 113 Leah Baker 6th 00:06:15.31 Sterlington Middle School

2 0 474 Isla Sirmon K 00:06:36.88 Northeast Louisiana Home School

3 0 473 Mckenizie Ingram K 00:06:50.19 Northeast Louisiana Home School

4 1 91 Eliza Gordon 5th 00:06:52.64 Grace Episcopal

5 2 93 Audrey Quayle 6th 00:06:53.54 Grace Episcopal

6 3 120 Caydance Norris 6th 00:06:55.63 West Ridge Middle School

7 4 118 Lexie Freeman 6th 00:06:57.49 West Ridge Middle School

8 5 121 Khloe Woodall 6th 00:07:11.78 West Ridge Middle School

9 0 115 Arabella Nicholson 6th 00:07:41.58 Sterlington Middle School

10 6 117 Paris Chance 6th 00:07:45.85 West Ridge Middle School

11 7 131 Ella Higginbotham SR 00:07:47.20 Winnfield

12 8 89 Bella Eneman 5th 00:07:48.62 Grace Episcopal

13 9 119 Kinsley Menard 6th 00:07:55.00 West Ridge Middle School

14 10 84 Celie Allen 8th 00:08:01.81 Good Hope Middle School

15 0 112 T'Meriunna Ross 6th 00:08:10.24 Ouachita Junior High

16 11 87 Julia Ezell 8th 00:08:23.87 Good Hope Middle School

17 12 85 cooper arionna 8th 00:08:30.91 Good Hope Middle School

18 0 143 Solina Hamilton 6th 00:08:32.10 Woodlawn Junior High School

19 0 116 Caroline Raley 6th 00:08:39.72 Sterlington Middle School

20 0 145 Natalie Taylor 6th 00:08:40.17 Woodlawn Junior High School

21 0 114 Kylie Dodd 6th 00:08:52.41 Sterlington Middle School

22 13 92 Mary Blake Liles 6th 00:09:14.27 Grace Episcopal

23 14 104 Emeri Robertson 6th 00:09:16.05 I.A. Lewis Elementary

24 15 100 Michelle Loera 6th 00:09:27.91 I.A. Lewis Elementary

25 16 139 Anna Phelps SR 00:09:34.61 Winnfield

26 17 90 Cate Gordon 6th 00:09:34.82 Grace Episcopal

27 18 128 Presley Gilcrease SR 00:09:35.11 Winnfield

28 19 129 Annabella Godwin SR 00:09:35.92 Winnfield

29 20 88 Aubrey Ramsey 7th 00:09:37.30 Good Hope Middle School

30 21 132 Kamryn James SR 00:09:38.61 Winnfield

31 (22) 138 Catherine Page SR 00:09:40.41 Winnfield

32 23 98 Lakelynn Honaker 6th 00:10:59.09 I.A. Lewis Elementary

33 0 74 Aleia Diaz 6th 00:11:10.54 Calhoun Middle School

34 0 77 Addison Lyles 5th 00:11:14.35 Choudrant Elementary

35 (24) 136 Adalyn McDow SR 00:11:24.02 Winnfield

36 0 144 Kourtnie Lancaster 6th 00:11:25.23 Woodlawn Junior High School

37 25 86 Maryem Elmalah 8th 00:11:29.41 Good Hope Middle School

38 0 146 Kinsley Norman K 00:12:06.52 Choudrant Elementary

39 26 110 Paisley Witt 6th 00:12:35.65 I.A. Lewis Elementary

40 0 133 Lenora Knotts SR 00:12:38.89 Winnfield

41 27 96 Brooklyn Capers 6th 00:14:12.34 I.A. Lewis Elementary

42 (28) 102 Alexis Murphey 6th 00:14:51.75 I.A. Lewis Elementary

Printed: 10/2/2021 2:34:39 PM Page: 3 of 3


